schedule for the additional common areas as described and depicted in Exhibit A.  

Contractor shall provide all labor and equipment necessary for these services.  

3. Compensation for Additional Services. Contractor shall perform the additional services 

for a total additional amount of Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Dollars and Six 

Cents ($4,380.06) per month. 

a. Entrances (56 + 301) – Lawncare Maintenance, Irrigation Inspection, and 

Fertilization/Pest Control = $3,015.08 per Month 

b. Meritage Additions – Lawncare Maintenance = $1,364.98 per Month 

4. Ratification of all Other Terms of the Agreement.